



## APPLICATION FOR PLAT REVIEW/APPROVAL

Date: 3/3/2025										
TYPE OF PLAT APPLICATION										
ADMINISTRATIVE PRELIMINARY FINAL  MINOR										
Address of property: ASHLAND SECTION 7										
Name of Applicant: Jacob Gurrero Phone:										
Name of Company: META Planning + Design Phone:Phone:										
E-mail: jguerrero@meta-pd.com										
Name of Owner of Property: Ashton Grey Development  Address:										
PhoneE-mail: j										
I HEREBY REQUEST approval of the preliminary and final plat of the subject property according to the plans which are submitted as a part of this application. I HEREBY AUTHORIZE the staff of the City of Angleton to inspect the premises of the subject property. I HEREBY SWEAR AND AFFIRM that all statements contained herein and attached hereto are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature of Owner or Agent for Owner (Applicant)  NOTARIAL STATEMENT FOR APPLICANT:  Sworn to and subscribed before me this 03 day of March , 20 35.										
(SEAL)  Madysyn Abbygale Anderson My Commission Expires 2/19/2029 Notary ID135502818  Notary Public for the State of Texas Commission Expires: 62/19/2029										

## PROJECT SUMMARY FORM

Address of property			
The subject property fronts	feet on the_east	side of FM 521	
Depth:	Area:	Acres:	square feet
INDICATE THE PURPOSE OF T	HE REQUESTED PLAT	APPROVAL (BE SPECIFIC)	:
The purpose of the requested plat is	to submit Ashland Section	7 to create 117 lots within 6 bl	ocks and 5 reserves.
Is this platting a requirement for ob		YES_XNO	-
INDICATE ADDITIONAL INFORMAPPLICATION.	RMATION THAT WILL	ASSIST WITH THE REVIEW	V OF THIS
Name: Jacob Guerrero	D	Pate:	

APPLICATION AND ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED FOR REVIEW A MINIMUM OF 35 DAYS PRIOR TO THE NEXT PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION MEETING. INCOMPLETE FORMS MAY BE DELAYED, DENIED, RETURNED TO THE APPLICANT; PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION MEETS ON THE FIRST THURSDAY OF THE MONTH.

## AFFIDAVIT OF AUTHORIZATION BY PROPERTY OWNER

	vear that d metes and bo		he owner	of	(indicate	address	and/or	legal	description)
	is the subjection is the county, I		ched applicat	tion fo	r land platti	ng and is s	hown in t	he recor	ds of
	orize the pers g of the subj			s my a	gent in the	pursuit of 1	his applic	ation for	r the
NAME	E OF APPLI	CANT: Jacob	Guerrero						
ADDR	ESS:								
APPLI	CANT PHO	NE #		E-N	MAIL:				
PRINT	ED NAME	OF OWNER	· Sudha	, , , ,	in Vemb	, utty			
SIGNA	TURE OF (	OWNER;	5				_DATE:	03/	61/24
	RIAL STATE.								
Sworn t	to and subsc	ribed before	me this	_day o	of Auc	)ust		, 20 <u>2</u> L	L.
(SEAL)		KAIF SOF Notary ID #1 My Commissi May 7, 2	34888683 on Expires	]	Xarl Notary Publ Commission	lic for the S	tate of Te	exas 2028	